Bedstone College GCE

Examination Centre Timetable

Monday 15/05/2017

13:30 PM

Duration 90

Duration 90

7181 PSYCHOLOGY AS
PSYCHOLOGY AS PAPER 1
Tuesday 16/05/2017 13:30 PM
6GEO1  GEOGRAPHY 1
GLOBAL CHALLENGES
8GEO  GEOGRAPHY

DYNAMIC LANDSCAPES

Duration 105

Wednesday 17/05/2017 09:00 AM

Duration 90

4721 MATHS: CORE MATHEMATICS 1
MATHS: CORE 1 WRITTEN PAPER
4729 MATHS: MECHANICS 2

MATHS: MECH 2 WRITTEN PAPER

Duration 920

Wednesday 17/05/2017 13:30 PM

Y137

Thursday 18/05/2017

HIST A:ENGLAND 1547-1603:LATER TUDOR
HIST A:ENG 1547-1603:LATER TUDOR WTN

Duration 90

13:30 PM

Duration 20

8BS0 BUSINESS
MARKETING AND PEOPLE
Friday 19/05/2017 09:00 AM
4725 MATHS: FURTHER PURE MATHEMATICS 1

MATHS: FURTHER PURE 1 WRITTEN PAPER

7716AA ENGLISH LIT B AS OPTION AA

ENGLISH LITERATURE B AS PAPER 1A

Friday 19/05/2017

GEOGRAPHY
DYNAMIC PLACES

Monday 22/05/2017

D&T:PRODUCT DESIGN RM2
D & T IN PRACTICE

Monday 22/05/2017

8GEO

6RMO02

6CNO2  CHINESE 2
WRITTEN RESPONSE
7181 PSYCHOLOGY AS
PSYCHOLOGY AS PAPER 2
15 April 2017

Duration 20

Duration 90

13:30 PM

Duration 105

09:00 AM

Duration 90

13:30 PM

Duration 150

Duration 90

V3

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

AQA

Edexcel

Edexcel

OCR

OCR

OCR

Edexcel

OCR

AQA

Edexcel

Edexcel

Edexcel

AQA
Page 1 of 5



Tuesday 23/05/2017 09:00 AM

7581 PHYSICAL EDUCATION AS

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AS WRITTEN Duration
GERM1 GCE GERMAN UNIT 1

GCE GERMAN UNIT 1 Duration
H156 PHYSICS A

PHYSICS A: BREADTH IN PHYSICS WRTN Duration
PHED1 GCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION UNIT 1

GCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION UNIT 1 Duration

Tuesday 23/05/2017 13:30 PM

Y251 HIST A: DEMOCRACY DICTATORSHIP GRMNY
HIST A: DMCRCY DCTTRSHP GRMNY WRTN Duration

Wednesday 24/05/2017 09:00 AM

4722 MATHS: CORE MATHEMATICS 2
MATHS: CORE 2 WRITTEN PAPER Duration

Wednesday 24/05/2017 13:30 PM

7716AA ENGLISH LIT B AS OPTION AA
ENGLISH LITERATURE B AS PAPER 2A Duration

Thursday 25/05/2017 13:30 PM

H020 BIOLOGY A
BIOLOGY A: BREADTH IN BIOLOGY WRTN Duration

Friday 26/05/2017 09:00 AM

H032 CHEMISTRY A
CHEMISTRY A:BREADTH IN CHEMISTRY WTN Duration

Friday 26/05/2017 13:30 PM

8BS0 BUSINESS
MANAGING BUS. ACTIVITIES Duration

Monday 05/06/2017 13:30 PM

6GEO3 GEOGRAPHY 3
CONTESTED PLANET Duration

Tuesday 06/06/2017 13:30 PM

H020 BIOLOGY A
BIOLOGY A: DEPTH IN BIOLOGY WRTN Duration

15 April 2017 V3

120

120

90

120

90

90

90

90

90

90

150

90

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

AQA
AQA
OCR

AQA

OCR

OCR

AQA

OCR

OCR

Edexcel

Edexcel

OCR

Page 2 of 5



Wednesday 07/06/2017 09:00 AM
4732 MATHS: PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 1
MATHS: PROB 1 WRITTEN PAPER Duration
6INO2 ITALIAN 2
WRITTEN RESPONSE Duration
Wednesday 07/06/2017 13:30 PM
7182 PSYCHOLOGY ADV
PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 1 Duration
Thursday 08/06/2017 13:30 PM
H156 PHYSICS A
PHYSICS A: DEPTH IN PHYSICS WRTN Duration
Friday 09/06/2017 09:00 AM
6RMO03 D&T:PRODUCT DESIGN RM3
DESIGNING FOR THE FUTURE Duration
Y318 HIST A:RUSSIA & ITS RULERS 1855-1964
HIST A: RUSSIA & ITS RULERS WRTN Duration
Friday 09/06/2017 13:30 PM
6GEO4 GEOGRAPHY 4
GEOGRAPHICAL RESEARCH Duration
HO032 CHEMISTRY A
CHEMISTRY A: DEPTH IN CHEMISTRY WTN Duration
Monday 12/06/2017 13:30 PM
9BS0 BUSINESS
MARKET,PEOPLE & GLOBAL BU Duration
H420A BIOLOGY A
BIOLOGY A: BIOLOGICAL PROCESSES WTN  Duration
Tuesday 13/06/2017 13:30 PM
H432A  CHEMISTRY A
CHEM A: PRDC TBLE ELMNT PHY CHM WTN Duration
Wednesday 14/06/2017 09:00 AM
4733 MATHS: PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 2
MATHS: PROB 2 WRITTEN PAPER Duration
4736 MATHS: DECISION MATHEMATICS 1
MATHS: DECISION 1 WRITTEN PAPER Duration
6INO4 ITALIAN 4
WRITTEN RESP. & RESEARCH Duration
Wednesday 14/06/2017 13:30 PM
7182 PSYCHOLOGY ADV
PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 2 Duration
15 April 2017 V3

90

150

120

90

120

150

90

90

120

135

135

90

90

150

120

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

OCR

Edexcel

AQA

OCR

Edexcel

OCR

Edexcel

OCR

Edexcel

OCR

OCR

OCR
OCR

Edexcel

AQA

Page 3 of 5



Thursday 15/06/2017 09:00 AM

7717AB ENGLISH LIT B ADV OPTION AB

ENGLISH LITERATURE B ADV PAPER 1A Duration
H556A  PHYSICS A
PHYSICS A: MODELLING PHYSICS WTN Duration

Friday 16/06/2017 09:00 AM

GERM3 GCE GERMAN UNIT 3

GCE GERMAN UNIT 3 Duration
PHED3 GCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION UNIT 3
GCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION UNIT 3 Duration

Y107 HIST A:ENGLAND 1547-1603:LATER TUDOR
HIST A:ENG 1547-1603:LATER TUDOR WTN Duration

Friday 16/06/2017 13:30 PM

4727 MATHS: FURTHER PURE MATHEMATICS 3
MATHS: FURTHER PURE 3 WRITTEN PAPER  Duration

4728 MATHS: MECHANICS 1

MATHS: MECH 1 WRITTEN PAPER Duration
6CNO3  CHINESE 3
WRITTEN RESP.& RESEARCH Duration

Monday 19/06/2017 09:00 AM

9BS0O BUSINESS

ACTIVS,DECISION & STRATS. Duration
FREN3 GCE FRENCH UNIT 3
GCE FRENCH UNIT 3 Duration

H432A  CHEMISTRY A
CHEM A: SYNTHS & ANLYTCL TCHNQS WTN  Duration

Tuesday 20/06/2017 09:00 AM

H420A BIOLOGY A
BIOLOGY A: BIOLOGICAL DIVERSITY WTN Duration

Tuesday 20/06/2017 13:30 PM

4723 MATHS: CORE MATHEMATICS 3
MATHS: CORE 3 WRITTEN PAPER Duration

Wednesday 21/06/2017 09:00 AM

H556A  PHYSICS A
PHYSICS A: EXPLORING PHYSICS WTN Duration

Y221 HIST A: DMCRCY & DCTRSHPS IN GERMANY
HIST A: DMCRCY & DCTRSHPS GRMNY WRTN Duration

15 April 2017 V3

150

135

150

120

90

90

90

165

120

150

135

135

90

135

60

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

AQA

OCR

AQA
AQA

OCR

OCR
OCR

Edexcel

Edexcel
AQA

OCR

OCR

OCR

OCR

OCR

Page 4 of 5



Thursday 22/06/2017 09:00 AM

7717AB ENGLISH LIT B ADV OPTION AB
ENGLISH LITERATURE B ADV PAPER 2B Duration

Thursday 22/06/2017 13:30 PM

7182 PSYCHOLOGY ADV
PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 3 Duration

Friday 23/06/2017 09:00 AM

4724 MATHS: CORE MATHEMATICS 4
MATHS: CORE 4 WRITTEN PAPER Duration

Friday 23/06/2017 13:30 PM

9BS0O BUSINESS
INVESTIGATING BUSINESS Duration

Monday 26/06/2017 09:00 AM

H420A BIOLOGY A
BIOLOGY A: UNIFIED BIOLOGY WTN Duration

Monday 26/06/2017 13:30 PM

4726 MATHS: FURTHER PURE MATHEMATICS 2
MATHS: FURTHER PURE 2 WRITTEN PAPER  Duration

Tuesday 27/06/2017 09:00 AM

H432A  CHEMISTRY A
CHEM A: UNIFIED CHEMISTRY WTN Duration

Thursday 29/06/2017 09:00 AM

H556A PHYSICS A
PHYSICS A: UNIFIED PHYSICS WTN Duration

15 April 2017 V3

180

120

90

120

90

90

90

90

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

AQA

AQA

OCR

Edexcel

OCR

OCR

OCR

OCR

Page 5 of 5



