Bedstone College GCE Examination Centre Timetable

Monday 15/05/2017 13:30 PM

PSYCHOLOGY AS

7181

/181	PSYCHOLOGY AS PAPER 1		Duration	90 Board	AQA
7	Tuesday 16/05/2017	13:30	PM		
6GE01	GEOGRAPHY 1 GLOBAL CHALLENGES		Duration	90 Board	Edexcel
8GE0	GEOGRAPHY DYNAMIC LANDSCAPES		Duration	105 Board	Edexcel
Wed	dnesday 17/05/2017	09:00	AM		
4721	MATHS: CORE MATHEMATICS 1 MATHS: CORE 1 WRITTEN PA	APER	Duration	90 Board	OCR
4729	MATHS: MECHANICS 2 MATHS: MECH 2 WRITTEN PA		Duration	90 Board	OCR
Wed	dnesday 17/05/2017	13:30	PM		
Y137	HIST A:ENGLAND 1547-1603:LAT HIST A:ENG 1547-1603:LATER		N Duration	90 Board	OCR
T	hursday 18/05/2017	13:30	PM		
8BS0	BUSINESS MARKETING AND PEOPLE		Duration	90 Board	Edexcel
	Friday 19/05/2017	09:00	AM		
4725	MATHS: FURTHER PURE MATHE MATHS: FURTHER PURE 1 W		ER Duration	90 Board	OCR
7716AA	ENGLISH LIT B AS OPTION AA ENGLISH LITERATURE B AS	PAPER 1A	Duration	90 Board	AQA
	Friday 19/05/2017	13:30	PM		
8GE0	GEOGRAPHY DYNAMIC PLACES		Duration	105 Board	Edexcel
	Monday 22/05/2017	09:00	AM		
6RM02	D&T:PRODUCT DESIGN RM2 D & T IN PRACTICE		Duration	90 Board	Edexcel
	Monday 22/05/2017	13:30	PM		
6CN02	CHINESE 2 WRITTEN RESPONSE		Duration	150 Board	Edexcel
7181	PSYCHOLOGY AS PAPER 2		Duration	90 Board	AQA
15 April 2	2017		V3		Page 1 of 5

Tuesday 23/05/2017 09:00 AM

7581	PHYSICAL EDUCATION AS PHYSICAL EDUCATION AS WRITTEN	Duration	120 Board	AQA	
GERM1	GCE GERMAN UNIT 1 GCE GERMAN UNIT 1	Duration	120 Board	AQA	
H156	PHYSICS A PHYSICS A: BREADTH IN PHYSICS WRTI	N Duration	90 Board	OCR	
PHED1	GCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION UNIT 1 GCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION UNIT 1	Duration	120 Board	AQA	
7	Tuesday 23/05/2017 13:30	PM			
Y251	HIST A: DEMOCRACY DICTATORSHIP GRMN HIST A: DMCRCY DCTTRSHP GRMNY WE		90 Board	OCR	
Wed	dnesday 24/05/2017 09:00	AM			
4722	MATHS: CORE MATHEMATICS 2 MATHS: CORE 2 WRITTEN PAPER	Duration	90 Board	OCR	
Wed	dnesday 24/05/2017 13:30	PM			
7716AA	ENGLISH LIT B AS OPTION AA ENGLISH LITERATURE B AS PAPER 2A	Duration	90 Board	AQA	
T	hursday 25/05/2017 13:30	PM			
H020	BIOLOGY A BIOLOGY A: BREADTH IN BIOLOGY WR	ΓN Duration	90 Board	OCR	
	Friday 26/05/2017 09:00	AM			
H032	CHEMISTRY A CHEMISTRY A:BREADTH IN CHEMISTRY	WTN Duration	90 Board	OCR	
	Friday 26/05/2017 13:30	PM			
8BS0	BUSINESS MANAGING BUS. ACTIVITIES	Duration	90 Board	Edexcel	
	Monday 05/06/2017 13:30	PM			
6GE03	GEOGRAPHY 3 CONTESTED PLANET	Duration	150 Board	Edexcel	
Tuesday 06/06/2017 13:30 PM					
H020	BIOLOGY A BIOLOGY A: DEPTH IN BIOLOGY WRTN	Duration	90 Board	OCR	

Wednesday 07/06/2017 09:00 AM

4732	MATHS: PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 1 MATHS: PROB 1 WRITTEN PAPER		Duration	90 Board	OCR
6IN02	ITALIAN 2 WRITTEN RESPONSE		Duration	150 Board	Edexcel
Wednesday 07/06/2017 13:30 PM					
7182	PSYCHOLOGY ADV PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 1		Duration	120 Board	AQA
T	hursday 08/06/2017	13:30	PM		
H156	PHYSICS A PHYSICS A: DEPTH IN PHYSIC	CS WRTN	Duration	90 Board	OCR
	Friday 09/06/2017	09:00	AM		
6RM03	D&T:PRODUCT DESIGN RM3 DESIGNING FOR THE FUTURE		Duration	120 Board	Edexcel
Y318	HIST A:RUSSIA & ITS RULERS 18 HIST A: RUSSIA & ITS RULER		Duration	150 Board	OCR
	Friday 09/06/2017	13:30	PM		
6GE04	GEOGRAPHY 4 GEOGRAPHICAL RESEARCH		Duration	90 Board	Edexcel
H032	CHEMISTRY A CHEMISTRY A: DEPTH IN CHE	MISTRY WT	N Duration	90 Board	OCR
Monday 12/06/2017 13:30 PM					
9BS0	BUSINESS MARKET,PEOPLE & GLOBAL	DII	Duration	120 Board	Edexcel
H420A	BIOLOGY A: BIOLOGICAL PR				OCR
7	Tuesday 13/06/2017			100 Board	COR
H432A	CHEMISTRY A				
	CHEM A: PRDC TBLE ELMNT	_		135 Board	OCR
Wednesday 14/06/2017 09:00 AM					
4733	MATHS: PROBABILITY AND STAT MATHS: PROB 2 WRITTEN PA		Duration	90 Board	OCR
4736	MATHS: DECISION MATHEMATIC MATHS: DECISION 1 WRITTEN		Duration	90 Board	OCR
6IN04	ITALIAN 4 WRITTEN RESP. & RESEARCH	4	Duration	150 Board	Edexcel
Wednesday 14/06/2017 13:30 PM					
7182	PSYCHOLOGY ADV PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 2		Duration	120 Board	AQA

Thursday 15/06/2017 09:00 AM

7717AB	ENGLISH LIT B ADV OPTION AB ENGLISH LITERATURE B ADV PAPER 1A	Duration	150 Board	AQA		
H556A	PHYSICS A PHYSICS A: MODELLING PHYSICS WTN	Duration	135 Board	OCR		
	Friday 16/06/2017 09:00 Al	M				
GERM3	GCE GERMAN UNIT 3 GCE GERMAN UNIT 3	Duration	150 Board	AQA		
PHED3	GCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION UNIT 3 GCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION UNIT 3	Duration	120 Board	AQA		
Y107	HIST A:ENGLAND 1547-1603:LATER TUDOR HIST A:ENG 1547-1603:LATER TUDOR WTN	Duration	90 Board	OCR		
	Friday 16/06/2017 13:30 Pl	М				
4727	MATHS: FURTHER PURE MATHEMATICS 3 MATHS: FURTHER PURE 3 WRITTEN PAPER	Duration	90 Board	OCR		
4728	MATHS: MECHANICS 1					
6CN03	MATHS: MECH 1 WRITTEN PAPER CHINESE 3	Duration	90 Board	OCR		
	WRITTEN RESP.& RESEARCH Monday 19/06/2017 09:00 A	Duration M	165 Board	Edexcel		
	monady 10/00/2011 00:00 / 1					
9BS0	BUSINESS ACTIVS, DECISION & STRATS.	Duration	120 Board	Edexcel		
FREN3	GCE FRENCH UNIT 3 GCE FRENCH UNIT 3	Duration	150 Board	AQA		
H432A	CHEMISTRY A CHEM A: SYNTHS & ANLYTCL TCHNQS WTN	Duration	135 Board	OCR		
Tuesday 20/06/2017 09:00 AM						
H420A	BIOLOGY A BIOLOGY A: BIOLOGICAL DIVERSITY WTN	Duration	135 Board	OCR		
Tuesday 20/06/2017 13:30 PM						
4723	MATHS: CORE MATHEMATICS 3					
	MATHS: CORE 3 WRITTEN PAPER	Duration	90 Board	OCR		
Wednesday 21/06/2017 09:00 AM						
H556A	PHYSICS A PHYSICS A: EXPLORING PHYSICS WTN	Duration	135 Board	OCR		
Y221	HIST A: DMCRCY & DCTRSHPS IN GERMANY HIST A: DMCRCY & DCTRSHPS GRMNY WRTN		60 Board	OCR		

7717AB ENGLISH LIT B ADV OPTION AB **ENGLISH LITERATURE B ADV PAPER 2B Duration** 180 Board AQA Thursday 22/06/2017 13:30 7182 **PSYCHOLOGY ADV PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 3** Duration 120 Board AQA Friday 23/06/2017 09:00 **MATHS: CORE MATHEMATICS 4** 4724 **MATHS: CORE 4 WRITTEN PAPER** Duration 90 Board **OCR** Friday 23/06/2017 13:30 9BS0 **BUSINESS INVESTIGATING BUSINESS Duration** 120 Board Edexcel Monday 26/06/2017 09:00 AM H420A **BIOLOGY A BIOLOGY A: UNIFIED BIOLOGY WTN OCR** Duration 90 Board Monday 26/06/2017 13:30 4726 **MATHS: FURTHER PURE MATHEMATICS 2 MATHS: FURTHER PURE 2 WRITTEN PAPER** Duration 90 Board **OCR** Tuesday 27/06/2017 09:00

Duration

Duration

90 Board

90 Board

OCR

OCR

Thursday 22/06/2017 09:00 AM

CHEM A: UNIFIED CHEMISTRY WTN

PHYSICS A: UNIFIED PHYSICS WTN

Thursday 29/06/2017 09:00

H432A CHEMISTRY A

PHYSICS A

H556A